11/04/2019

Stall with:
Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Paula Bellesi
Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Crystal Buziuk

Lori Conrow

Lori Conrow

Grace Davis
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall

Clayton Edsall

Responsible Party
Patty Davis

Nancy Nyjordet
Catherine Vincent
Catherine Vincent
Lance Hopkins
Joel Jewett

Joel Jewett

Joel Jewett

Joel Jewett

Joel Jewett

Paula Bellesi
Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Nicki Marmelzat
Crystal Buziuk
Lori Conrow

Lori Conrow
Grace Davis
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall

Clayton Edsall

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Show #110819 2019 CCHA Show #9

Arrival

Stall/RV Report

Departure

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/08/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/11/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/09/2019

11/07/2019 11/09/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/09/2019

11/08/2019 11/10/2019

11/08/2019 11/10/2019

11/08/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019

Amount Count Notes

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$60.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

4

4

Page: 1

Total: 280.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/04/2019

Stall with:
Clayton Edsall

Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Claudia Sansoni Ferretti
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Robert Grant
Robert Grant
Robert Grant
Robert Grant

Robert Grant

Stall Responsible Party
Clayton Edsall

Lauren Langbaum
Lissa Villanueva
Jill Cenedella

Jill Cenedella
Nicole Ditmars
LaDona Emmons
LaDona Emmons
Claudia Sansoni Ferretti
Judith Adkison
Judith Adkison
John Alkire
Tresha Geltner
Arnold McKee
Caitlyn Showalter
Susan Baclawski
Susan Baclawski
Susan Baclawski
Cynthia Baker
Cynthia Baker
Rebecca (Becky) Grant
Jeffrey Heyer

Jeffrey Heyer

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #110819 2019 CCHA Show #9

Arrival
11/07/2019

11/08/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/08/2019
11/07/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019

11/06/2019

Departure
11/10/2019

11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/10/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/10/2019
11/11/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019

11/11/2019

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$60.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

3

2

Page: 2

Total: 280.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/04/2019

Stall with: Stall
Robert Grant

Robert Grant
Robert Grant
Robert Grant
Robert Grant
Shannon Haskins
Shannon Haskins
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
K'Lynn Jackson
K'Lynn Jackson
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Heather Livingston
Heather Livingston
Tracy Lynch

Tracy Lynch
Travis Mankins
Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Responsible Party
Jeffrey Heyer

Jeffrey Heyer

Jeffrey Heyer

Jeffrey Heyer
Rebecca Winfield
Shannon Haskins
Shannon Haskins
Wade/Susan Hayes
Sharon Michelucci
Jordyn Hall

K'Lynn Jackson
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Stan/Jamii Pura
Stan/Jamii Pura
Charles & Lisa Tobias
Rory & Heather Livingston
Rory & Heather Livingston
Tracy Lynch

Tracy Lynch

Julie Foster

Alaine Hu

Travis Mankins

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #110819 2019 CCHA Show #9

Arrival Departure
11/06/2019 11/11/2019

11/06/2019 11/11/2019
11/06/2019 11/11/2019
11/06/2019 11/11/2019
11/07/2019 11/11/2019
11/07/2019 11/09/2019
11/07/2019 11/09/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/08/2019 11/10/2019
11/08/2019 11/10/2019
11/08/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/08/2019 11/09/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/11/2019
11/07/2019 11/11/2019
11/08/2019 11/09/2019
11/08/2019 11/09/2019

11/08/2019 11/09/2019

Amount Count Notes

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$30.00
$90.00
$90.00
$120.00
$120.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

5

5

Page: 3

Total: 280.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/04/2019

Stall with: Stall

Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Ed Robertson

Ed Robertson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson

C. Michelle Roye
Matt Sheridan
Matt Sheridan
John & Loretta Showalter
John & Loretta Showalter
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Murray Thompson
Murray Thompson
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Responsible Party

Karisma Lindsey
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Rachel Rey

Rachel Rey

Chance Leatherman
Diane Wolfe

C. Michelle Roye
Laura Rene Johnson
Laura Rene Johnson
John & Loretta Showalter
John & Loretta Showalter
Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Murray Thompson
Murray Thompson
Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser
Sally Rome

Sally Rome

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #110819 2019 CCHA Show #9

Arrival Departure
11/07/2019 11/10/2019

11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/09/2019 11/10/2019
11/09/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/09/2019
11/08/2019 11/10/2019
11/08/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/08/2019
11/07/2019 11/08/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/10/2019
11/07/2019 11/09/2019

11/07/2019 11/09/2019

Amount Count Notes

$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$30.00 1
$30.00 1
$60.00 2
$60.00 2
$60.00 2
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$30.00 1
$30.00 1
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$90.00 3
$60.00 2
$60.00 2

Page: 4

Total: 280.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/04/2019

Stall with:
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson

Doug Williamson

Stall Responsible Party
Sally Rome

Sally Rome
Elizabeth Poor
Elizabeth Poor
Rocking J Ranch
Rocking J Ranch
Rocking J Ranch

Doug Williamson

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #110819 2019 CCHA Show #9

Arrival
11/07/2019

11/07/2019

11/08/2019

11/08/2019

11/08/2019

11/08/2019

11/08/2019

11/08/2019

Departure
11/09/2019

11/09/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019

11/09/2019

Amount Count Notes

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

2

2

Page: 5

Total: 280.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



